
B R U N C H

We Proudly Serve Peaks Coffee     *Decaf Available    **Chamomile, English Breakfast, Mint, Green, Paris

Drip Coffee 

Espresso*

Americano*

Latte*

Cappuccino*

Chai Latte

3

4

4

5

5

6

Iced Tea 

Hot tea**

Orange Juice

Grapefruit Juice 

Lemonade

4

4

5

5

5

BEVERAGES 

GRANOLA BOWL  12
coconut yogurt, fruit, gluten-free granola

 
PANCAKES (GF) 16

masa, whipped butter

PROSPECT PLATE 20
two eggs, potatoes, toast
choice of: bacon or fruit

BURGER 17 
 cheddar, pickles, remoulade

CAESAR SALAD 17
greens, smoked anchovies, sourdough breadcrumbs

*add fried chicken 7

BREAKFAST SANDWICH 16
bacon, eggs, cheddar cheese, brioche

choice of: fruit or potatoes

sides 7 : two eggs, toast w/jam, potatoes, fresh fruit, bacon

*A 20% gratuity will automatically be applied to parties of 6 or more. 


